Problem 3.9
Problem 3.10

y dziat 4

Problem 4.3
Problem 4.4
- Problem 4.5
Problem 4.6
Problem 4.7
~ Problem 4.8
Problem 4.9

114
114
115
117
121
122
125
127

Problem 1.8
Problem 1.9
Problem 1.10
Problem 1.11
Problem 1.12
Problem 1.13

Problem 2.11
Problem 2.12
Problem 2.13
Problem 2.14
Problem 2.15
Problem 2.16
Problem 2.17
Problem 2.18
Problem 2.19
Problem 2.20

Problem 3.11
Problem 3.12
Problem 3.13
Problem 3.14
Problem 3.15
Problem 3.16
Problem 3.17
Problem 3.18
Problem 3.19

Problem 4.10
Problem 4.11
Problem 4.12
Problem 4.13
Problem 4.14
Problem 4.15
Problem 4.16

Spis tresci

19
2]
22
24
30
30

97
93
55
57

62
65
67
70
73

95

97

98
100
102
105
107
109
110

129
132
136
136
138
139
143



Rozdzial 5
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem

Rozdzial 6
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem

Rozdziat 7
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem

Rozdzial 8
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem

Rozdziat 9
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem

Rozdziat 10
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem

51
52
5.3
54
35
5.6
37
58

6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5
6.6
6.7
6.8

71
7.2
7.3
7.4
75

8.1
8.2
83
8.4
8.5
8.6

9.1
9.2
93
9.4
9.5
9.6
9.7
9.8
9.9

10.1
10.2
10.3
10.4
10.5
10.6
10.7
10.8
10.9

145
145
146
147
150
152
154
155
157

170
170
171
174
175
176
180
182
184

204
204
205
207
209
213

227
227
228
229
229
232
234

250
250
253
255
258
259
261
264
265
270

287
287
289
292
294
297
299
300
303
305

Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem

Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem

Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem

Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem

Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem

Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem
Problem

5.9

5.10
.1
3.2
5.13
5.14
545

6.9

6.10
6.11
6.12
6.13
6.14
6.15
6.16

7.6
¥
7.8
7.9
7.10

8.7
8.8
8.9
8.10
8.11
8.12

9.10
9.11
g
9.13
9.14
9:15
9.16
X7

10.10
10.11
10.12
10.13
10.14
10.15
10.16
10.17

162
163
164
165
166
166
167

188
191
191
193
194
179
198
200

214
217
218
221
224

235
238
241
243
246
247

274
274
277
279
279
282
283
284

309
310
312
313
315
317
318
319




