

Spis treści

Słowo wstępne 7

Rozdział 1 9

- Problem 1.1 9
- Problem 1.2 10
- Problem 1.3 12
- Problem 1.4 13
- Problem 1.5 14
- Problem 1.6 15
- Problem 1.7 18

Rozdział 2 32

- Problem 2.1 32
- Problem 2.2 33
- Problem 2.3 34
- Problem 2.4 35
- Problem 2.5 37
- Problem 2.6 39
- Problem 2.7 42
- Problem 2.8 44
- Problem 2.9 48
- Problem 2.10 49

Rozdział 3 77

- Problem 3.1 77
- Problem 3.2 78
- Problem 3.3 79
- Problem 3.4 81
- Problem 3.5 82
- Problem 3.6 84
- Problem 3.7 86
- Problem 3.8 89
- Problem 3.9 91
- Problem 3.10 92

Rozdział 4 114

- Problem 4.3 114
- Problem 4.4 115
- Problem 4.5 117
- Problem 4.6 121
- Problem 4.7 122
- Problem 4.8 125
- Problem 4.9 127

- Problem 1.8 19
- Problem 1.9 21
- Problem 1.10 22
- Problem 1.11 24
- Problem 1.12 30
- Problem 1.13 30

- Problem 2.11 51
- Problem 2.12 53
- Problem 2.13 55
- Problem 2.14 57
- Problem 2.15 60
- Problem 2.16 62
- Problem 2.17 65
- Problem 2.18 67
- Problem 2.19 70
- Problem 2.20 73

- Problem 3.11 95
- Problem 3.12 97
- Problem 3.13 98
- Problem 3.14 100
- Problem 3.15 102
- Problem 3.16 105
- Problem 3.17 107
- Problem 3.18 109
- Problem 3.19 110

- Problem 4.10 129
- Problem 4.11 132
- Problem 4.12 136
- Problem 4.13 136
- Problem 4.14 138
- Problem 4.15 139
- Problem 4.16 143

Rozdział 5	145		
Problem 5.1	145	Problem 5.9	162
Problem 5.2	146	Problem 5.10	163
Problem 5.3	147	Problem 5.11	164
Problem 5.4	150	Problem 5.12	165
Problem 5.5	152	Problem 5.13	166
Problem 5.6	154	Problem 5.14	166
Problem 5.7	155	Problem 5.15	167
Problem 5.8	157		
Rozdział 6	170		
Problem 6.1	170	Problem 6.9	188
Problem 6.2	171	Problem 6.10	191
Problem 6.3	174	Problem 6.11	191
Problem 6.4	175	Problem 6.12	193
Problem 6.5	176	Problem 6.13	194
Problem 6.6	180	Problem 6.14	179
Problem 6.7	182	Problem 6.15	198
Problem 6.8	184	Problem 6.16	200
Rozdział 7	204		
Problem 7.1	204	Problem 7.6	214
Problem 7.2	205	Problem 7.7	217
Problem 7.3	207	Problem 7.8	218
Problem 7.4	209	Problem 7.9	221
Problem 7.5	213	Problem 7.10	224
Rozdział 8	227		
Problem 8.1	227	Problem 8.7	235
Problem 8.2	228	Problem 8.8	238
Problem 8.3	229	Problem 8.9	241
Problem 8.4	229	Problem 8.10	243
Problem 8.5	232	Problem 8.11	246
Problem 8.6	234	Problem 8.12	247
Rozdział 9	250		
Problem 9.1	250	Problem 9.10	274
Problem 9.2	253	Problem 9.11	274
Problem 9.3	255	Problem 9.12	277
Problem 9.4	258	Problem 9.13	279
Problem 9.5	259	Problem 9.14	279
Problem 9.6	261	Problem 9.15	282
Problem 9.7	264	Problem 9.16	283
Problem 9.8	265	Problem 9.17	284
Problem 9.9	270		
Rozdział 10	287		
Problem 10.1	287	Problem 10.10	309
Problem 10.2	289	Problem 10.11	310
Problem 10.3	292	Problem 10.12	312
Problem 10.4	294	Problem 10.13	313
Problem 10.5	297	Problem 10.14	315
Problem 10.6	299	Problem 10.15	317
Problem 10.7	300	Problem 10.16	318
Problem 10.8	303	Problem 10.17	319
Problem 10.9	305		